SMD22HE
THRU
SMD220HE
Schottky Rectifiers
20 - 200 Volts
Features
• High current capability.
• Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant (Note1)

problem and encourage our customers to do their part in stopping this practice by buying direct or from authorized
distributors.
Ordering Information :
Note : Adding "-HF" suffix for halogen free,  eg.  Part Number-TP-HF
Micro Commercial Components
M C C
TM
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SMD24HE-TP  SMD220HE-TP  SMD215HE-TP  SMD26HE-TP  SMD210HE-TP